
UNION RAMILLIES-PERWEZ CENTRAL                Data Technology Deerlijk  (01520)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
ARGENTON/CREUSE      24-06-23  259 VIEUX            Amateurs:22 LACHER:07.00
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 21  2  530539 BE 206976521 14.14130 1221.8301    1 
   2 LARIVIERE JULIEN      LANDENN  5  1  505684 BE 103824519 14.04269 1191.3912    2 
   3 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 21  4       2 BE 206968821 14.26500 1187.3308    3 
   4 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 12 12  515346 BE 112596121 14.14260 1186.2488    4 
   5 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 21 15       3 BE 206962621 14.28350 1182.6989    5 
   6 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 12  2       2 BE 105679019 14.24230 1159.6880    6 
   7 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 21  9       4 BE 206965221 14.37490 1158.8460    7 
   8 GILLES ROBERT         WARET-L  8  3  501018 BE 101736220 14.13470 1154.9960    8 
   9 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 12  3       3 BE 113531420 14.26140 1154.8801    9 
  10 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT  8  2  522775 BE 104411620 14.33180 1153.2649   10 
  11 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 12  4       4 BE 112562121 14.28490 1148.2328   11 
  12 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 12  9       5 BE 112566921 14.28510 1148.1475   12 
  13 SIMONS YVES           OVERWIN  3  2  527755 BE 209836020 14.41380 1143.2342   13 
  14 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 21  5       5 BE 206973321 14.44330 1142.0493   14 
  15 HERMOYE JEREMY        INCOURT 20  9  512725 BE 105795519 14.29160 1141.2487   15 
  16 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 12 11       6 BE 109505218 14.31540 1140.3983   16 
  17 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 12  7       7 PT 931904319 14.33170 1136.9180   17 
  18 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 21 13       6 BE 206952821 14.46490 1136.5040   18 
  19 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 12 10       8 BE 109510018 14.34580 1132.7116   19 
  20 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT  8  1       2 BE 112729521 14.43100 1128.6974   20 
  21 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 21  8       7 BE 206969021 14.50370 1127.3273   21 
  22 GODFRIAUX SIMON       MALEVES  2  1  509707 BE 113152620 14.34110 1122.2495   22 
  23 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 21  7       8 BE 206976221 14.53130 1121.1334   23 
  24 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX  9  1  476997 BE 101243720 14.06180 1118.9233   24 
  25 HERMOYE JEREMY        INCOURT 20 10       2 BE 105787019 14.39130 1116.5209   25 
  26 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO 16  2  514396 BE 113340621 14.40560 1115.9879   26 
  27 MARTIN MICHAEL        NIL-SAI  2  1  502285 BE 113461321 14.30110 1115.7343   27 
  28 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 21  1       9 BE 206948221 14.56180 1113.8757   28 
  29 HERMOYE JEREMY        INCOURT 20 13       3 BE 112541417 14.40510 1112.5637   29 
  30 HERMOYE JEREMY        INCOURT 20  6       4 BE 105799819 14.40520 1112.5235   30 
  31 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX  9  3       2 BE 101242220 14.09300 1110.5867   31 
  32 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI  9  3  503609 BE 112866921 14.34330 1107.9287   32 
  33 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI  9  5       2 BE 112866821 14.35300 1105.6180   33 
  34 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO 16  1       2 BE 113344821 14.45340 1104.8815   34 
  35 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     6  2  488684 BE 100013120 14.22460 1103.7055   35 
  36 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI  9  1       3 BE 112864721 14.36330 1103.0752   36 
  37 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX  9  2       3 BE 101251320 14.12320 1102.7982   37 
  38 HERMOYE JEREMY        INCOURT 20  5       5 BE 113234821 14.45040 1102.4763   38 
  39 HERMOYE JEREMY        INCOURT 20  1       6 BE 112531617 14.46260 1099.2461   39 
  40 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI  9  2       4 BE 113127920 14.38170 1098.9032   40 
  41 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D  5  4  497111 BE 101722120 14.32310 1098.5474   41 
  42 CUYPERS-BENAETS       HAKENDO  4  1  528131 BE 206606321 15.01120 1097.5291   42 
  43 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 12  5       9 BE 113529820 14.53580 1087.3043   43 
  44 LARIVIERE JULIEN      LANDENN  5  5       2 BE 114576218 14.45249 1086.5228   44 
  45 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO 16 15       3 BE 112772020 14.53510 1085.5672   45 
  46 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D  5  2       2 BE 101724620 14.37570 1085.5137   46 
  47 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT  8  4       3 BE 112722021 15.01530 1084.8580   47 
  48 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 21 14      10 BE 206957221 15.10480 1080.9678   48 
  49 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI  9  4       5 BE 109214318 14.46080 1080.3969   49 
  50 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX  9  6       4 BE 101240620 14.21460 1079.7487   50 
  51 GODFRIAUX SIMON       MALEVES  2  2       2 BE 113151720 14.53170 1076.9595   51 
  52 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO 16  3       4 BE 112778020 14.58160 1075.5422   52 
  53 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 60  7  490826 BE 111710918 14.37530 1071.9455   53 
  54 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO 16  7       5 BE 113341521 15.00040 1071.5095   54 
  55 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 60 25       2 BE 103044019 14.40130 1066.5107   55 
  56 LETELLIER OLIVIER     INCOURT  2  2  512233 BE 113224520 15.00501 1065.2989   56 
  57 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO 16 14       6 BE 105903019 15.03440 1063.3875   57 
  58 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D  5  1       3 BE 103270821 14.47490 1062.6193   58 
  59 COLETTE VINCENT       TILLIER  2  1  503587 BE 100320020 14.53570 1062.5319   59 
  60 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT  8  5       4 BE 105838119 15.12530 1060.6465   60 
  61 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI  9  7       6 BE 106070619 14.55060 1060.0063   61 
  62 SIMONS YVES           OVERWIN  3  1       2 BE 210650221 15.18090 1059.4299   62 
  63 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     6  3       2 BE 103053621 14.41570 1057.8721   63 
  64 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI  9  6       7 BE 113127420 14.56110 1057.5948   64 
  65 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO 16  5       7 BE 112773420 15.06410 1056.9419   65 
  66 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX  9  5       5 BE 101252420 14.32070 1055.0308   66 
  67 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 12  6      10 BE 112561621 15.08560 1054.0210   67 
  68 GILLES ROBERT         WARET-L  8  2       2 BE 112437418 14.55410 1053.2595   68 
  69 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO 16 10       8 BE 113344921 15.08580 1052.0063   69 
  70 GILLES ROBERT         WARET-L  8  1       3 BE 104919619 14.56420 1051.0132   70 
  71 HERMOYE JEREMY        INCOURT 20  3       7 BE 108856218 15.10490 1044.6365   71 
  72 SIMONS YVES           OVERWIN  3  3       3 BE 210650121 15.25260 1044.1634   72 
  73 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 21 16      11 BE 206960721 15.28180 1043.7517   73 



  74 BOURGUIGNON JEAN-MARI THOREMB  4  1  505684 BE 113291421 15.05210 1041.8955   74 
  75 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D  5  3       4 BE 101722320 14.57130 1041.6883   75 
  76 LARIVIERE JULIEN      LANDENN  5  4       3 BE 102398021 15.09000 1034.1186   76 
  77 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX  9  7       6 BE 101241020 14.41550 1032.6473   77 
  78 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 60 50       3 BE 115510419 14.55290 1032.2675   78 
  79 LARIVIERE JULIEN      LANDENN  5  2       4 BE 110514317 15.10350 1030.7810   79 
  80 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 60 12       4 BE 103037619 14.56190 1030.4615   80 
  81 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI  9  8       8 BE 112864821 15.10480 1026.0982   81 
  82 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT  8  6       5 BE 112729621 15.30500 1023.3768   82 
  83 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 21  3      12 BE 206963521 15.39030 1022.1347   83 
  84 HERMOYE JEREMY        INCOURT 20 17       8 BE 112838720 15.24010 1017.2779   84 
  85 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 60 52       5 BE 103173619 15.04200 1013.4054   85 
  86 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 60 48       6 BE 119362916 15.07130 1007.4081   86 
  87 GILLES ROBERT         WARET-L  8  7       4 BE 116522319 15.18510 1004.3460   87 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

UNION RAMILLIES-PERWEZ CENTRAL                Data Technology Deerlijk  (01520)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
ARGENTON/CREUSE      24-06-23  200 YEARLINGS        Amateurs:18 LACHER:07.00
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 41  2  530539 BE 210525922 14.14290 1221.0802    1 
   2 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT  9  2  512594 BE 106188122 14.02080 1214.2941    2 
   3 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 41 11       2 BE 210532522 14.18130 1210.6774    3 
   4 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT-  8  4  515346 BE 106303022 14.06520 1207.2763    4 
   5 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 41 17       3 BE 210518022 14.26150 1188.8829    5 
   6 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 41  1       4 BE 210500922 14.27010 1186.8439    6 
   7 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT  9  6       2 BE 304628022 14.13280 1182.5454    7 
   8 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 41 13       5 BE 210524222 14.31290 1175.1021    8 
   9 CUYPERS-BENAETS       HAKENDO 13  6  528131 BE 207700122 14.30460 1171.6283    9 
  10 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI 14  4  503609 BE 106158122 14.11470 1166.3465   10 
  11 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 41 28       6 BE 210503122 14.36010 1163.4202   11 
  12 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT  9  3       3 BE 304628622 14.25140 1151.2930   12 
  13 HERMOYE JEREMY        INCOURT 13  1  512725 BE 106258622 14.25500 1150.0374   13 
  14 HERMOYE JEREMY        INCOURT 13  7       2 BE 106259722 14.25520 1149.9514   14 
  15 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 41 21       7 BE 210503622 14.42400 1146.6981   15 
  16 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 41 25       8 BE 210528522 14.43360 1144.3896   16 
  17 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 41 16       9 BE 210517922 14.43440 1144.0605   17 
  18 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 41 12      10 BE 210507222 14.44490 1141.3941   18 
  19 CUYPERS-BENAETS       HAKENDO 13  2       2 BE 207708522 14.43230 1139.7281   19 
  20 GHENNE JACQUES        JAUCHE   5  1  516612 BE 105735622 14.33298 1139.1749   20 
  21 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    12 12  488684 BE 100515222 14.09360 1137.5326   21 
  22 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 41 14      11 BE 210520522 14.49460 1129.3671   22 
  23 ADAM ANDRE            JODOIGN  4  1  517963 BE 105652822 14.39570 1126.1289   23 
  24 SEHA RENE             THOREMB 13  8  510937 BE 106395622 14.33460 1125.9906   24 
  25 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 41 36      12 BE 210514022 14.53040 1121.4889   25 
  26 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI 14  1       2 BE 106199122 14.29370 1120.0853   26 
  27 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 41  6      13 BE 210505522 14.54130 1118.7692   27 
  28 CUYPERS-BENAETS       HAKENDO 13  5       3 BE 207338722 14.52100 1118.5267   28 
  29 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT  9  7       4 BE 304632222 14.39360 1115.3046   29 
  30 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 41 10      14 BE 210533522 14.56500 1112.6298   30 
  31 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 41 33      15 BE 210518722 14.57220 1111.3868   31 
  32 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT  9  4       5 BE 304629322 14.41560 1109.6709   32 
  33 CUYPERS-BENAETS       HAKENDO 13  3       4 BE 207337222 14.56240 1108.5873   33 
  34 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT 12  4  522775 BE 100101622 14.55120 1100.1157   34 
  35 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D  2  2  497111 BE 101681422 14.32300 1098.5878   35 
  36 CUYPERS-BENAETS       HAKENDO 13 12       5 BE 207338522 15.02100 1095.3287   36 
  37 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 41 31      16 BE 210508622 15.06520 1089.7008   37 
  38 HERMOYE JEREMY        INCOURT 13 10       3 BE 106259022 14.52060 1086.0517   38 
  39 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI 14  7       3 BE 106159522 14.44280 1084.2737   39 
  40 DEREUX FABRICE        PERWEZ  12  7  506551 BE 106101822 14.47500 1082.7595   40 
  41 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    12 11       2 BE 100511422 14.32390 1079.6068   41 
  42 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI 14  9       4 BE 106153722 14.46390 1079.2007   42 
  43 SEHA RENE             THOREMB 13 11       2 BE 106392222 14.54150 1077.3579   43 
  44 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI 14  2       5 BE 106156722 14.48030 1075.9727   44 
  45 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 41  8      17 BE 210513622 15.14290 1072.9158   45 
  46 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI 14  5       6 BE 106155422 14.50220 1070.6732   46 
  47 ADAM ANDRE            JODOIGN  4  2       2 BE 105652622 15.05130 1067.4881   47 
  48 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 41 40      18 BE 210526722 15.17570 1065.4463   48 
  49 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO  9  1  514396 BE 106251522 15.05280 1059.5908   49 
  50 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI 14 11       7 BE 106152622 14.55210 1059.4488   50 
  51 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT-  8  7       2 BE 106301022 15.06300 1059.2929   51 
  52 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI 14 13       8 BE 106153322 14.55270 1059.2260   52 
  53 HERMOYE JEREMY        INCOURT 13 11       4 BE 106263022 15.04270 1058.3652   53 
  54 HERMOYE JEREMY        INCOURT 13  2       5 BE 106261722 15.05290 1056.1125   54 
  55 LARIVIERE JULIEN      LANDENN 18 17  505684 BE 100139122 14.59179 1055.0506   55 
  56 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT-  8  3       3 BE 106305822 15.09150 1053.3388   56 
  57 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT-  8  1       4 BE 106300122 15.09240 1053.0159   57 



  58 LARIVIERE JULIEN      LANDENN 18 10       2 BE 103587722 15.01229 1050.4845   58 
  59 LARIVIERE JULIEN      LANDENN 18 16       3 BE 103588922 15.03069 1046.7156   59 
  60 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI 14 14       9 BE 106153022 15.02060 1044.6152   60 
  61 LARIVIERE JULIEN      LANDENN 18  8       4 BE 103583522 15.04449 1043.1887   61 
  62 DEREUX FABRICE        PERWEZ  12  1       2 BE 106100722 15.06260 1041.3575   62 
  63 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    12 10       3 BE 100518222 14.49400 1040.4911   63 
  64 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 41 29      19 BE 210503522 15.31290 1037.2557   64 
  65 GHENNE JACQUES        JAUCHE   5  4       2 BE 105735022 15.18268 1036.4439   65 
  66 GODFRIAUX SIMON       MALEVES  1  1  509707 BE 106201422 15.12470 1034.3430   66 
  67 CUYPERS-BENAETS       HAKENDO 13  8       6 BE 207703122 15.30530 1033.7605   67 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

UNION RAMILLIES-PERWEZ LOCAL                  Data Technology Deerlijk  (01520)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
ARGENTON/CREUSE      24-06-23  231 VIEUX            Amateurs:19 LACHER:07.00
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 LARIVIERE JULIEN      LANDENN  5  1  505684 BE 103824519 14.04269 1191.3912    1 
   2 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 12 12  515346 BE 112596121 14.14260 1186.2488    2 
   3 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 12  2       2 BE 105679019 14.24230 1159.6880    3 
   4 GILLES ROBERT         WARET-L  8  3  501018 BE 101736220 14.13470 1154.9960    4 
   5 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 12  3       3 BE 113531420 14.26140 1154.8801    5 
   6 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT  8  2  522775 BE 104411620 14.33180 1153.2649    6 
   7 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 12  4       4 BE 112562121 14.28490 1148.2328    7 
   8 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 12  9       5 BE 112566921 14.28510 1148.1475    8 
   9 HERMOYE JEREMY        INCOURT 20  9  512725 BE 105795519 14.29160 1141.2487    9 
  10 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 12 11       6 BE 109505218 14.31540 1140.3983   10 
  11 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 12  7       7 PT 931904319 14.33170 1136.9180   11 
  12 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 12 10       8 BE 109510018 14.34580 1132.7116   12 
  13 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT  8  1       2 BE 112729521 14.43100 1128.6974   13 
  14 GODFRIAUX SIMON       MALEVES  2  1  509707 BE 113152620 14.34110 1122.2495   14 
  15 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX  9  1  476997 BE 101243720 14.06180 1118.9233   15 
  16 HERMOYE JEREMY        INCOURT 20 10       2 BE 105787019 14.39130 1116.5209   16 
  17 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO 16  2  514396 BE 113340621 14.40560 1115.9879   17 
  18 MARTIN MICHAEL        NIL-SAI  2  1  502285 BE 113461321 14.30110 1115.7343   18 
  19 HERMOYE JEREMY        INCOURT 20 13       3 BE 112541417 14.40510 1112.5637   19 
  20 HERMOYE JEREMY        INCOURT 20  6       4 BE 105799819 14.40520 1112.5235   20 
  21 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX  9  3       2 BE 101242220 14.09300 1110.5867   21 
  22 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI  9  3  503609 BE 112866921 14.34330 1107.9287   22 
  23 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI  9  5       2 BE 112866821 14.35300 1105.6180   23 
  24 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO 16  1       2 BE 113344821 14.45340 1104.8815   24 
  25 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     6  2  488684 BE 100013120 14.22460 1103.7055   25 
  26 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI  9  1       3 BE 112864721 14.36330 1103.0752   26 
  27 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX  9  2       3 BE 101251320 14.12320 1102.7982   27 
  28 HERMOYE JEREMY        INCOURT 20  5       5 BE 113234821 14.45040 1102.4763   28 
  29 HERMOYE JEREMY        INCOURT 20  1       6 BE 112531617 14.46260 1099.2461   29 
  30 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI  9  2       4 BE 113127920 14.38170 1098.9032   30 
  31 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D  5  4  497111 BE 101722120 14.32310 1098.5474   31 
  32 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 12  5       9 BE 113529820 14.53580 1087.3043   32 
  33 LARIVIERE JULIEN      LANDENN  5  5       2 BE 114576218 14.45249 1086.5228   33 
  34 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO 16 15       3 BE 112772020 14.53510 1085.5672   34 
  35 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D  5  2       2 BE 101724620 14.37570 1085.5137   35 
  36 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT  8  4       3 BE 112722021 15.01530 1084.8580   36 
  37 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI  9  4       5 BE 109214318 14.46080 1080.3969   37 
  38 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX  9  6       4 BE 101240620 14.21460 1079.7487   38 
  39 GODFRIAUX SIMON       MALEVES  2  2       2 BE 113151720 14.53170 1076.9595   39 
  40 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO 16  3       4 BE 112778020 14.58160 1075.5422   40 
  41 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 60  7  490826 BE 111710918 14.37530 1071.9455   41 
  42 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO 16  7       5 BE 113341521 15.00040 1071.5095   42 
  43 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 60 25       2 BE 103044019 14.40130 1066.5107   43 
  44 LETELLIER OLIVIER     INCOURT  2  2  512233 BE 113224520 15.00501 1065.2989   44 
  45 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO 16 14       6 BE 105903019 15.03440 1063.3875   45 
  46 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D  5  1       3 BE 103270821 14.47490 1062.6193   46 
  47 COLETTE VINCENT       TILLIER  2  1  503587 BE 100320020 14.53570 1062.5319   47 
  48 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT  8  5       4 BE 105838119 15.12530 1060.6465   48 
  49 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI  9  7       6 BE 106070619 14.55060 1060.0063   49 
  50 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     6  3       2 BE 103053621 14.41570 1057.8721   50 
  51 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI  9  6       7 BE 113127420 14.56110 1057.5948   51 
  52 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO 16  5       7 BE 112773420 15.06410 1056.9419   52 
  53 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX  9  5       5 BE 101252420 14.32070 1055.0308   53 
  54 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 12  6      10 BE 112561621 15.08560 1054.0210   54 
  55 GILLES ROBERT         WARET-L  8  2       2 BE 112437418 14.55410 1053.2595   55 
  56 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO 16 10       8 BE 113344921 15.08580 1052.0063   56 
  57 GILLES ROBERT         WARET-L  8  1       3 BE 104919619 14.56420 1051.0132   57 
  58 HERMOYE JEREMY        INCOURT 20  3       7 BE 108856218 15.10490 1044.6365   58 
  59 BOURGUIGNON JEAN-MARI THOREMB  4  1  505684 BE 113291421 15.05210 1041.8955   59 
  60 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D  5  3       4 BE 101722320 14.57130 1041.6883   60 
  61 LARIVIERE JULIEN      LANDENN  5  4       3 BE 102398021 15.09000 1034.1186   61 



  62 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX  9  7       6 BE 101241020 14.41550 1032.6473   62 
  63 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 60 50       3 BE 115510419 14.55290 1032.2675   63 
  64 LARIVIERE JULIEN      LANDENN  5  2       4 BE 110514317 15.10350 1030.7810   64 
  65 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 60 12       4 BE 103037619 14.56190 1030.4615   65 
  66 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI  9  8       8 BE 112864821 15.10480 1026.0982   66 
  67 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT  8  6       5 BE 112729621 15.30500 1023.3768   67 
  68 HERMOYE JEREMY        INCOURT 20 17       8 BE 112838720 15.24010 1017.2779   68 
  69 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 60 52       5 BE 103173619 15.04200 1013.4054   69 
  70 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 60 48       6 BE 119362916 15.07130 1007.4081   70 
  71 GILLES ROBERT         WARET-L  8  7       4 BE 116522319 15.18510 1004.3460   71 
  72 GILLES ROBERT         WARET-L  8  5       5 BE 104918119 15.19310 1003.0056   72 
  73 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 60 19       7 BE 115067016 15.09470 1002.1288   73 
  74 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX  9  9       7 BE 104441719 14.59030  995.7144   74 
  75 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT  8  3       6 BE 209838620 15.45030  995.6671   75 
  76 GILLES ROBERT         WARET-L  8  4       6 BE 104910419 15.24580  992.1803   76 
  77 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 60 30       8 BE 115528019 15.17370  986.3536   77 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

UNION RAMILLIES-PERWEZ LOCAL                  Data Technology Deerlijk  (01520)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
ARGENTON/CREUSE      24-06-23  146 YEARLINGS        Amateurs:16 LACHER:07.00
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT  9  2  512594 BE 106188122 14.02080 1214.2941    1 
   2 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT-  8  4  515346 BE 106303022 14.06520 1207.2763    2 
   3 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT  9  6       2 BE 304628022 14.13280 1182.5454    3 
   4 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI 14  4  503609 BE 106158122 14.11470 1166.3465    4 
   5 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT  9  3       3 BE 304628622 14.25140 1151.2930    5 
   6 HERMOYE JEREMY        INCOURT 13  1  512725 BE 106258622 14.25500 1150.0374    6 
   7 HERMOYE JEREMY        INCOURT 13  7       2 BE 106259722 14.25520 1149.9514    7 
   8 GHENNE JACQUES        JAUCHE   5  1  516612 BE 105735622 14.33298 1139.1749    8 
   9 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    12 12  488684 BE 100515222 14.09360 1137.5326    9 
  10 ADAM ANDRE            JODOIGN  4  1  517963 BE 105652822 14.39570 1126.1289   10 
  11 SEHA RENE             THOREMB 13  8  510937 BE 106395622 14.33460 1125.9906   11 
  12 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI 14  1       2 BE 106199122 14.29370 1120.0853   12 
  13 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT  9  7       4 BE 304632222 14.39360 1115.3046   13 
  14 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT  9  4       5 BE 304629322 14.41560 1109.6709   14 
  15 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT 12  4  522775 BE 100101622 14.55120 1100.1157   15 
  16 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D  2  2  497111 BE 101681422 14.32300 1098.5878   16 
  17 HERMOYE JEREMY        INCOURT 13 10       3 BE 106259022 14.52060 1086.0517   17 
  18 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI 14  7       3 BE 106159522 14.44280 1084.2737   18 
  19 DEREUX FABRICE        PERWEZ  12  7  506551 BE 106101822 14.47500 1082.7595   19 
  20 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    12 11       2 BE 100511422 14.32390 1079.6068   20 
  21 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI 14  9       4 BE 106153722 14.46390 1079.2007   21 
  22 SEHA RENE             THOREMB 13 11       2 BE 106392222 14.54150 1077.3579   22 
  23 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI 14  2       5 BE 106156722 14.48030 1075.9727   23 
  24 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI 14  5       6 BE 106155422 14.50220 1070.6732   24 
  25 ADAM ANDRE            JODOIGN  4  2       2 BE 105652622 15.05130 1067.4881   25 
  26 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO  9  1  514396 BE 106251522 15.05280 1059.5908   26 
  27 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI 14 11       7 BE 106152622 14.55210 1059.4488   27 
  28 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT-  8  7       2 BE 106301022 15.06300 1059.2929   28 
  29 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI 14 13       8 BE 106153322 14.55270 1059.2260   29 
  30 HERMOYE JEREMY        INCOURT 13 11       4 BE 106263022 15.04270 1058.3652   30 
  31 HERMOYE JEREMY        INCOURT 13  2       5 BE 106261722 15.05290 1056.1125   31 
  32 LARIVIERE JULIEN      LANDENN 18 17  505684 BE 100139122 14.59179 1055.0506   32 
  33 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT-  8  3       3 BE 106305822 15.09150 1053.3388   33 
  34 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT-  8  1       4 BE 106300122 15.09240 1053.0159   34 
  35 LARIVIERE JULIEN      LANDENN 18 10       2 BE 103587722 15.01229 1050.4845   35 
  36 LARIVIERE JULIEN      LANDENN 18 16       3 BE 103588922 15.03069 1046.7156   36 
  37 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI 14 14       9 BE 106153022 15.02060 1044.6152   37 
  38 LARIVIERE JULIEN      LANDENN 18  8       4 BE 103583522 15.04449 1043.1887   38 
  39 DEREUX FABRICE        PERWEZ  12  1       2 BE 106100722 15.06260 1041.3575   39 
  40 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    12 10       3 BE 100518222 14.49400 1040.4911   40 
  41 GHENNE JACQUES        JAUCHE   5  4       2 BE 105735022 15.18268 1036.4439   41 
  42 GODFRIAUX SIMON       MALEVES  1  1  509707 BE 106201422 15.12470 1034.3430   42 
  43 DEREUX FABRICE        PERWEZ  12 10       3 BE 106111122 15.10330 1032.6185   43 
  44 SEHA RENE             THOREMB 13  7       3 BE 106391422 15.16520 1028.3181   44 
  45 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 13  3  476997 BE 100313422 14.44150 1027.4572   45 
  46 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 13  8       2 BE 100319322 14.44190 1027.3097   46 
  47 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT 12  7       2 BE 100101822 15.29360 1025.8536   47 
  48 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI 14  3      10 BE 106154622 15.14310 1018.3863   48 
  49 LARIVIERE JULIEN      LANDENN 18  5       5 BE 103586022 15.16360 1018.2924   49 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


